Coffees
i Flat White
Cappuccino
Cafe Latte

Americano

Espresso

Mocha

Flavoured Syrups

Speciality Drinks

- Beetroot or Matcha Latte
lced Tea

£3.20
£3.40
£3.20
£2.80
£2.50
£3.50

75p

Hot Chocolates
Hot Chocolate

with cream & marshmallows

Children’s Hot Chocolate

with cream & marshmallows

Teas

Lincoln Tea
Earl Grey
Speciality Teas

please ask at counter for flavours

WiFi Password: MLv4EpnTr3
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£3.00
£410

£2.00
£2.75

£2.50
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