LANGTON'S CAFE MENU

LINCOLN COSTLE

Coffees		Hot Chocolates	
Flat White	£3.20	Hot Chocolate	£3.00
Cappuccino	£3.40	with cream & marshmallows	£4.10
Cafe Latte	£3.20	Children's Hot Chocolate with cream & marshmallows	£2.00
Americano	£2.80		£2.75
Espresso	£2.50		B 2.7 3
Mocha	£3.50	Teas	
Flavoured Syrups	75p	Lincoln Tea	
Speciality Drinks		Earl Grey	£2.50
Beetroot or Matcha Latte	£3.95	Speciality Teas	
Iced Tea	£3.50	please ask at counter for flavours	
A. E. L. S.	; L3.50 ;	WiFi Password: MLv4EpnTr3	